OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

APEX PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY
PASIGHAT SMART CITY

Dated: 06" December 2021

NOTIFICATION - 21/2021

As per Clause 7 of the APU Work Norms Policy and UGC guidelines, University declares two
week (12 Days) Public Holidays, 5 Local Festivals and 2 Restricted Holidays (Annexure - A)
for every Calendar (January-December) year as below:

LIST OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - 2022

S. No. DATE DAY GAZETTED HOLIDAY

1 01 January 2022 Saturday New Year’s Day

2. 26 January 2022 Wednesday | Republic Day

3. 20 February 2022 | Sunday Statehood Day of Arunachal Pradesh
4. 18 March 2022 Thursday | Holi

5. 05 April 2022 Tuesday Mopin *

6. 14 April 2022 Thursday | Bohag Bihu

7 03 May 2022 Tuesday Ramzan / Eid-ul-Fitr

8. 15 May 2022 Sunday Etor (Lutor) *

9. 15 August 2022 Monday Independence Day

10. | 01 September 2022 | Thursday | Solung (Lune) *

11. | 02 October 2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

12: 05 October 2022 Wednesday | Dussehra

13. 25 October 2022 Tuesday Diwali

14, | 08 November 2022 | Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

15. | 01 December 2022 | Thursday | Indigenous Faith Day *

16. | 25 December 2022 | Sunday Christmas

17 31 December 2022 | Saturday Donyi Polo Day *

* Local Festivals
Note: Every 3 Saturday and Sunday is declared a Public Holiday.

This is issued with the approval of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
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Apex Professional University

Registrar
Apex Professional University
3umin Nagar, Pasighat
dsl Suang, Arunachal Pradesh-791102
ail: rearstrar@a,txa.vrun:‘\mrs:ty edu in
aniversitvedu.in -



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

APEX PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY
PASIGHAT SMART CITY

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS - 2022

Annexure - A

S. No. DATE DAY RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
1. 09 January 2022 Sunday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
2. 13 January 2022 Thursday Bhogi / Lohri
3. 14 January 2022 Friday Makar Sankranti / Magh Bihu
4, 02 February 2022 | Wednesday | Dongin
5. 05 February 2022 | Saturday Vasant Panchmi
6. 17 February 2022 | Wednesday | Ali Aye Ligang
/s 01 March 2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri
8. 17 March 2022 Friday Holika Dahan
9. 10 April 2022 Sunday Ram Navami
10. | 13 April 2022 Wednesday | Ugadi
11, 14 April 2022 Thursday Vaisakhi / Mahavir Jayanti
12. |15 April 2022 Friday Good Friday
13. 01 May 2022 Sunday May Day
14, 16 May 2022 Monday Buddha Purnima
15. 10 July 2022 Sunday Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakr Eid)

16. 09 August 2022 Tuesday Muharram

17. 11 August 2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan

18. 19 August 2022 Friday Sri Krishna Janmashtami
19. 31 August 2022 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi

20. 09 September 2022 | Friday Onam

21. |04 October 2022 | Tuesday Navami Puja

22; 24 October 2022 Monday Lakshmi Puja / Kali Puja
23. 30 October 2022 Sunday Chhath Puja

24. | 24 December 2022 | Saturday Christmas Eve




